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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分耐久/U18 ソロ リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 周回数 タイム 所属 地区

1 65 野口　七海斗　ノグチ　ナミト 15 1:32:55.33 EMPERIAL 熊本県



出力日時：2023/10/29 13:58
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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分耐久/U38 ソロ リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 周回数 タイム 所属 地区

1 68 板井　爽平　イタイ　ソウヘイ　 14 1:31:09.08 シマノドリンキング 山口県

2 67 宇都宮　吉隆　ウツノミヤ　ヨシタカ　 13 1:33:14.64 - 熊本県



出力日時：2023/10/29 13:58
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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分耐久/マスターズ ソロ リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 周回数 タイム 所属 地区

1 75 上田  正直　ウエダ　マサナオ　 12 1:34:59.24 Q-shuUnion 熊本県

2 74 野村　賢作　ノムラ　ケンサク　 12 1:43:17.15 チームファブリカ・新大江本庁 熊本県

3 69 源川　正裕　ゲンカワ　マサヒロ　 11 1:34:07.25 G-MST 熊本県

4 72 谷口　徹周　タニグチ　ユキナリ　 11 1:34:13.36 taniguchi 熊本県

5 73 平山　亮太　ヒラヤマ　リョウタ　 9 1:36:24.51 HIRAYAMA 福岡県

DNF 70 百家　裕紀　モモカ　ユウキ - - UKIUKI 熊本県

DNS 71 内山　一慶　ウチヤマ　カズヨシ　 - 熊本県
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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分耐久/e-bike ソロ リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 周回数 タイム 所属 地区

1 76 百田　暁　モモタ　アキラ　 21 1:31:02.11 hirabikes/みやわかmtbクラブ/TAC 福岡県

2 77 鹿子生　浩巳　カコオ　ヒロミ　 21 1:31:12.34 次はLEVO買います。 熊本県

3 78 前田　修明　マエダ　ノブアキ　 20 1:35:14.11 マエダ 熊本県

4 79 古谷　昌裕　フルタニ　マサヒロ　 19 1:31:49.19 ライダースパークウイズ 山口県

5 81 高野　博紀　タカノ　ヒロキ　 17 1:37:39.98 GPZ 佐賀県

6 80 久保　諒策　クボ　リョウサク　 15 1:32:49.55 トレイルアドベンチャー　CLEAT 福岡県



出力日時：2023/10/29 13:58
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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分耐久/2人チーム リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 周回数 タイム

1 90 コナ&リッチー/松永　優一　マツナガ　ユウイチ/神崎　雄彦　カンザキ　タケヒコ 14 1:32:15.85

2 91 Bike is life. Y&C/笹﨑　優莉乃　ササザキ　ユリノ/笹﨑　千絵　ササザキ　チエ 10 1:34:24.46



出力日時：2023/10/29 13:58
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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分耐久/3人チーム リザルト】

順位 ゼッケン 名前 周回数 タイム

1 89 Bike is life./山本　忠　ヤマモト　タダシ/山本　悠晴　ヤマモト　ユウセイ/兼徳　篤杜　カネトク アツト 12 1:34:34.05



出力日時：2023/10/29 14:03
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ＳＰＥＣＩＡＬＩＺＥＤ ＲＡＣＥ ＤＡＹ 熊本 2023/10/29(日)
【90分 総合リザルト（参考）】

順位 ゼッケン クラス 名前 周回数 タイム

1 76 e-bike ソロ 百田　暁　モモタ　アキラ　hirabikes/みやわかmtbクラブ/TAC 21 1:31:02.11

2 77 e-bike ソロ 鹿子生　浩巳　カコオ　ヒロミ　次はLEVO買います。 21 1:31:12.34

3 78 e-bike ソロ 前田　修明　マエダ　ノブアキ　マエダ 20 1:35:14.11

4 79 e-bike ソロ 古谷　昌裕　フルタニ　マサヒロ　ライダースパークウイズ 19 1:31:49.19

5 81 e-bike ソロ 高野　博紀　タカノ　ヒロキ　GPZ 17 1:37:39.98

6 80 e-bike ソロ 久保　諒策　クボ　リョウサク　トレイルアドベンチャー　CLEAT 15 1:32:49.55

7 65 U18 ソロ 野口　七海斗　ノグチ　ナミト　EMPERIAL 15 1:32:55.33

8 68 U38 ソロ 板井　爽平　イタイ　ソウヘイ　シマノドリンキング 14 1:31:09.08

9 90 2人チーム コナ&リッチー/松永　優一　マツナガ　ユウイチ/神崎　雄彦　カンザキ　タケヒコ/ 14 1:32:15.85

10 67 U38 ソロ 宇都宮　吉隆　ウツノミヤ　ヨシタカ　なし 13 1:33:14.64

11 89 3人チーム Bike is life./山本　忠　ヤマモト　タダシ/山本　悠晴　ヤマモト　ユウセイ/兼徳　篤杜　カネトク アツト 12 1:34:34.05

12 75 マスターズ ソロ 上田  正直　ウエダ　マサナオ　Q-shuUnion 12 1:34:59.24

13 74 マスターズ ソロ 野村　賢作　ノムラ　ケンサク　チームファブリカ・新大江本庁 12 1:43:17.15

14 69 マスターズ ソロ 源川　正裕　ゲンカワ　マサヒロ　G-MST 11 1:34:07.25

15 72 マスターズ ソロ 谷口　徹周　タニグチ　ユキナリ　taniguchi 11 1:34:13.36

16 91 3人チーム Bike is life. Y&C/笹﨑　優莉乃　ササザキ　ユリノ/笹﨑　千絵　ササザキ　チエ/ 10 1:34:24.46

17 73 マスターズ ソロ 平山　亮太　ヒラヤマ　リョウタ　HIRAYAMA 9 1:36:24.51

DNF 70 マスターズ ソロ 百家　裕紀　モモカ　ユウキ　UKIUKI - -

DNS 71 マスターズ ソロ 内山　一慶　ウチヤマ　カズヨシ　NA 1 0:14:39.68


